WeterSport

ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN

KAYAK ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN
SUp ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN
WINDSURF RENTAL - ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN

Proof of competence required
CATAMARAN RENT -
Proof of competence required

GLASS BOTTOM
GLASS BOTTOM KAYAK 60 MIN

WINDSURFING SCHOOL
WINDSURF LESSON 1 HR
WINDSURF LESSON 3 HR

CATAMARAN SAILING

CATAMARAN LESSON 1 HR

CATAMARAN COURSE 3 HR

CATAMARAN SAILING PER HR - WITH CAPTAIN
CATAMARAN SAILING MIN. 3 HR - WITH CAPTAIN
CATAMARAN SUNSET SAILING 45 MIN - WITH CAPTAIN

PARASAILING

PARASAILING SINGLE FLIGHT 15 MIN
PARASAILING DOUBLE FLIGHT 15 MIN
PRIVATE PARASAILING 15 MIN
PRIVATE SUNSET PARASAILING 15 MIN

GENERAL RULES

ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN

$35

$78
$180

$120
$280
$105
$300
$120

$140
$190
$300
$350

AN 4

JET-SKI RIDES

JET-SKI 15MIN $88
JET-SKI 30 MIN $150
JET-SKI 60 MIN $250
PRIVATE JET-SKI TOURS

JET-SKI TOUR 1 HR 30 MIN $375
JET-SKI TOUR 2 HR $420
JET-SKI TOUR 2 HR 30 MIN $525
JET-SKI TOUR 3 HR $630

(CHOOSE FROM A VARIETY OF ACTIVITIES, INCLUDING
DOLPHIN SPOTTING, TURTLE SNORKELING, MANTA
RAY ENCOUNTERS, SANDBANK VISITS, AND MORE)

INFLATABLE TOW RIDES
ANY FUNTUBE 15 MIN - PER PERSON
ANY FUNTUBE 30 MIN - PER PERSON

WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD, KNEEBOARD
EXPERIENCED - 15 MIN - PER PERON
BOARDSPORT LESSON 30 MIN

BOARDSPORT 4 ROUNDS 60 MIN

FLYBOARD
FLYBOARD LESSON 30 MIN
FLYBOARD PRO RIDE 20 MIN

FOIL
FOIL LESSON 2HR
FOIL PRO 60 MIN

All prices are subject to change without notice. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged in accordance with replacement cost,

as specified in the Lost & Damaged price list.

Please note that some activities & excursions have a minimum age required.

$55
$85

$60
$120
$150

$230
$160

$120
$50

Please note that activities are subject to cancellation due to adverse weather conditions, and we reserve the right to cancel the excursion without

any prior notice for the safety of all participants.
For more Information please contact the TGl team directly.

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 50% charge is applicable when activity is cancelled 6 hrs before departure or after 9:00pm for excursion departing between 6:30 and 12:00

noon the following day. A 100% charge is applicable for no show or cancellations made less than 1hr before departure.

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT
TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 17% TGST.

CORA CORA

Tl MALDIVES



