



ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAN			JET-SKI RIDES	
KAYAK	ALL-INCLUSI\	/E PLAN	JET-SKI 15MIN	\$88
SUP	ALL-INCLUSI\	/E PLAN	JET-SKI 30 MIN	\$150
WINDSURF RENTAL -	ALL-INCLUSI\	/E PLAN	JET-SKI 60 MIN	\$250
Proof of competence required				
CATAMARAN RENT -	ALL-INCLUSI\	/E PLAN	PRIVATE JET-SKI TOURS	
Proof of competence required			JET-SKI TOUR 1 HR 30 MIN	\$375
			JET-SKI TOUR 2 HR	\$420
GLASS BOTTOM			JET-SKI TOUR 2 HR 30 MIN	\$525
GLASS BOTTOM KAYAK 60 MIN		\$35	JET-SKI TOUR 3 HR	\$630
			(CHOOSE FROM A VARIETY OF ACTIVITIES, INCLUDING	
WINDSURFING SCHOOL			DOLPHIN SPOTTING, TURTLE SNORKELING, MANTA	
WINDSURF LESSON 1 HR		\$78	RAY ENCOUNTERS, SANDBANK VISITS, AND MORE)	
WINDSURF LESSON 3 HR		\$180		
			INFLATABLE TOW RIDES	
CATAMARAN SAILING			ANY FUNTUBE 15 MIN - PER PERSON	\$55
CATAMARAN LESSON 1 HR		\$120	ANY FUNTUBE 30 MIN - PER PERSON	\$85
CATAMARAN COURSE 3 HR		\$280		
CATAMARAN SAILING PER HR - WITH CAPTAIN		\$105	WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD, KNEEBOARD	
CATAMARAN SAILING MIN. 3 HR - WITH CAPTAIN		\$300	EXPERIENCED - 15 MIN - PER PERON	\$60
CATAMARAN SUNSET SAILING 45 MIN - WITH CAPTAIN \$120		\$120	BOARDSPORT LESSON 30 MIN	\$120
			BOARDSPORT 4 ROUNDS 60 MIN	\$150
PARASAILING				
PARASAILING SINGLE FLIGHT 15 MIN		\$140	FLYBOARD	
PARASAILING DOUBLE FLIGHT 15 MIN		\$190	FLYBOARD LESSON 30 MIN	\$230
PRIVATE PARASAILING 15 MIN		\$300	FLYBOARD PRO RIDE 20 MIN	\$160
PRIVATE SUNSET PARASAILING 15 MIN	l	\$350		
			FOIL	
			FOIL LESSON 2HR	\$120
			FOIL PRO 60 MIN	\$50

GENERAL RULES

All prices are subject to change without notice. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged in accordance with replacement cost, as specified in the Lost & Damaged price list.

Please note that some activities & excursions have a minimum age required.

Please note that activities are subject to cancellation due to adverse weather conditions, and we reserve the right to cancel the excursion without any prior notice for the safety of all participants.

For more Information please contact the TGI team directly.

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 50% charge is applicable when activity is cancelled 6 hrs before departure or after 9:00pm for excursion departing between 6:30 and 12:00 noon the following day. A 100% charge is applicable for no show or cancellations made less than 1 hr before departure.



